Expense Approval Report
Montague County, TX By Fund

Payment Dates 9/24/2024 - 10/14/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

TCDRS RETIREMENT/24BUDGET 09/23/2024 RETIREMENT/24BUDGET/092... 010-400-203 175,000.00
CAROLYN BELL INV0020644 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
JANICE BLAKELY INV0020645 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
GLORIA BYORK INV0020647 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
BARBARA CULWELL INV0020649 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
GAYLE EDWARDS INV0020650 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
PATRICIA FENOGLIO INV0020651 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
JEB MC NEW INV0020653 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
BRENDA MILLIGAN INV0020654 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
PATTI POE INV0020656 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
TOMMIE SAPPINGTON INV0020657 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
VALORIE STOUT INV0020658 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
SYDNEY NOWELL INV0020661 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
LAJUANA YARBROUGH INV0020662 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
TAMELA BROWN INV0020663 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
GLENDA HENSON INV0020665 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
LESIA DARDEN INV0020666 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
BRENDA DOSHIER INV0020667 10/05/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 350.00
BARBARA CROUCH INV0020668 10/01/2024 GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ..010-400-004 500.00
WILLIAM A. CAMERON INV0020669 10/01/2024 SEWER CUSTODIAN/MONTHL... 010-510-471 1,715.00
CHANCE DINGLER INV0020670 10/05/2024 County Health Director/month..010-400-484 416.66
CARE-FLITE 026-00193 10/03/2024 INS/026-00193/WHISENANT/... 010-409-482 12.00
CARE-FLITE 026-00196 10/03/2024 INS/025-00196/MULTIPLE/OQ... 010-409-482 48.00
CITIBANK 034130 10/03/2024 FUEL/03413D/7596/ALLSUPS/... 010-560-411 12.00
CITIBANK 058348 10/03/2024 FUEL/058348/7596/ALLSUPS/... 010-560-411 10.00
SIRCHIE ACQUISITION COMP... 0663596-IN 10/03/2024 LAWENFSUPP/0663596/2024... 010-560-335 19.04
HERBERT L. JAMISON & CO., L... 07749 10/03/2024 Insurance/#07749/8-14-24/Di... 010-435-482 2,212.13
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0869423 10/03/2024 JAN.SUP/0869423/092724/CR...010-510-320 124.85
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0869424 10/03/2024 JAN.SUP/0869424/092724/A... 010-510-320 233.30
CITIBANK 098745 10/03/2024 FUEL/098745/7596/ALLSUPS/... 010-560-411 14.00
ANDREW MILLER 11-10127438 10/03/2024 LAWENFSUPP/REIMBURSEME... 010-560-335 175.37
OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC 1243896 10/03/2024 FUEL/1243896/20240913/S0 010-560-411 1,555.93
OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC 1255056 10/03/2024 FUEL/1255056/20240920/S0 010-560-411 1,317.80
JASES BROWN 1309 10/03/2024 SOFTWARE/1309/TECHTEL/09...010-520-311 785.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 133W-4WWT-TY4N 10/03/2024 OPEREXP/TY4N/20240923/JAIL 010-565-305 486.14
HYATT PLACE HOUSTON/SUG... 15532405 10/03/2024 Travel/15532405 Brandi & Jac... 010-476-425 600.03
LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS...18501 10/03/2024 OPEREXP/18501/20240920/50 010-560-305 158.00
CITIBANK 192454 10/03/2024 Transport/192454/09172024/...010~475-425 451,95
DAVID E SEARS, DDS 1939 10/03/2024 MEDICAL/1939/20241010/JAIL 010-560-491 2,655.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1F3P-JGX7-3FHF 10/03/2024 OPEREXP/3FHF/20240925/50 010-560-305 80.98
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1LMT-6CIV-T14H 10/03/2024 JAILSUPP/T14H/20240919/JAIL 010-565-338 38.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1PNR-674M-9XHY 10/03/2024 LAWENFSUPP/9XHY/2024091.... 010-560-335 129,95
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1TD4-GYGW-174W 10/03/2024 OPEREXP/174W/20240919/SO 010-560-305 59.94
COLLIN JORDAN 2018-0145M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20180145MCR/0925... 010-435-480 500.00
YANDELL FIRM, INC 2020-0074M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20200074M/CR/0925...010-435-480 500.00
COLLIN JORDAN 2020-0129M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20200129MCR/0925... 010-435-480 500.00
LEEANN MARSH 2022-0051M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20220051MCR/0930... 010-435-480 500.00
COLLIN JORDAN 2022-0060M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEPX/20220060MCR/0925... 010-435-480 500.00
YANDELL FIRM, INC 2022-0102M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20220102MCR/0925... 010-515-480 500.00
YANDELL FIRM, INC 2022-0103M-CR 10/03/2024 LEGEXP/20220103MCR/0925... 010-435-480 500.00
LAW OFFICE OF JORDYN A. BE... 2023-0217M-CV/092524 10/03/2024 LEG EXP CV/2023-0217M-CV/... 010-435-481 1,267.95
TODD LEWIS 203590 10/03/2024 Fuel/ 203590/9.12.24/DA 010-476-425 25.19
SYNTRIO 209888 10/03/2024 RENTALAGREE/209888/SYNTR...010-520-460 90.00
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

SYNTRIO

COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CO...
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE
LEEANN MARSH

LEEANN MARSH

YANDELL FIRM, INC
SPARKLETTS AND SIERRA SPRI...
TDCAA

TDCAA

NOCONA NEWS

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENS...
WISE ELECTRIC CO-OP
CITIBANK

THE PITNEY BOWES BANK INC.
WISE ELECTRIC CO-OP

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

QFFICE DEPOT

QFFICE DEPOT

AQUA ONE

TIRE STORE SERVICE CENTER
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE...
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
BOWIE PHARMACY

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTL...
EIGHTH ADMIN. JUDICIAL REG...
TJ KENT LLC

TODD LEWIS

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS..
WHITE FAMILY FUNERAL HO...
WHITE FAMILY FUNERAL HO...
TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENS...
LUBBUCK COUNTY

NOCONA LUCKY PAWS

EASY STREET ANIMAL SHELTER
HELEN FARABEE CENTER
WISE HOPE SHELTER & CRISIS ...
MONTAGUE CO. CARPENTER ...
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT
BOWIE SENIOR CITIZENS PRO...
JACQUELINE M., WELSH

TAC - CIRA

STEPHENY WOMACK
CHRISTOPHER COLE HAMILT...
KEVIN BENTON

BRANDI SHIPMAN

CITIBANK

CITIBANK

WINDSTREAM

HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
CITIBANK

CITIBANK

TXU ENERGY

CITIBANK

CR LANGFORD FAMILY,INC.
CITIBANK

CITIBANK

Payable Number

209922
22976003/092324
231543
24-159-DCCR-0065
24-169-DCCR-0066
24-169-DCFAM-0095/092524
242543807020
252407

254409

26057
273100/11072024
306236/091924
3293730540
3303.87/092424
381198/091924
385494454001
385887685001
385888218001
386201602001
415832

448109

46643

58444668
58444677

6314861

71135

8AJR/FY25

97371

996611

BASE51297
BLACK.M/092624
BROWN.AS092124
COMM.CRT.CONF/110724
FY2024-25

FY25

FY25

FY25

FY25

Fy2s

JUSTISS/ 20240629
MEALWHEEL/FY25
Sept 2024
SOP019859
TRAINING/REIMB/0908-0913...
Transport/reimburse/0917-09...
TRAVEL/MISC./MAR-SEP
Travel/Sept 2024
031073

031073
042073651/100324
0483878

048879

048880

Ds0733

050733
055678300270
069615

09262024

095975

095975

Post Date

10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
16/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
1G/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024

Description (Item)

COMMUNICATION/209922/0...
UTILITIES/22976003/092324/ ..
OPEREXP/231543/20240923/...
LEGEXP24169DCCRO0E5/0925..,
LEGEXP/24169DCCRO066/092...
LEG EXP CV/24-169-DCFAM-O...
RNTAGREE/242543807020/20...

Training/254407/9.17.24/DA
Training/254409/9.17.24/DA

ADS/OPENRATE/26057/08122...

TRAINING/273100/11072024...
UTILITIES/306236/091924/N...

SOFTWARE/3293730540/214...
POSTAGE/3303.87/092424/N...

UTILITIES/381198/091924/N...

OpExp/385494454001/09072...

OP Expense/invoice 3858876...
OP Expense/Invoice 3858882...

OPEXP/386201602001/09202...
Rent Ag/Aqua/ #415832/8-28...

AUTOREPMAIN/448109/2024...
FOODSUPP/46643/20240018/...
PEST/58444668/ANX/091924...

PEST/5B444677/CRTH/091524...
MEDICAL/6314861/20240911...

Software/71135/9.1.24/DA
BUDGET/8AJR/FY25/DIST.CRT

AUTOREPMAIN/97371/20240...

Fuel/996611/9.09.24/DA

MEDICAL/51297/20240902/A...

AUTOPSY/BLACK.M/092624/...

AUTOPSY/BROWN.A/092124/...
TRAIN/COMM.CRT.CONF/110...

LEGAL/FY2024-25/INTER.LOC...

OP.EXP/AMNLSHLTR/FY25/LU...
OP.EXP/AMNLSHLTR/FY25/EA...
MHMR/FY25/HELENFARABEE...

MHMR/FY25/WISEHOPE/100...
MEALWHEEL/FY25/CARP.SH...

MEDICAL/IUSTISS/ 20240629/ ...

MEAL.WHEEL/FY25/BOWIECI...
TraveifSept 2024/lacqueline ...

COMM/SOPQ19859/SEP/0918...
TRAINING/REIMBURSEMENT/...
Transport/reimburse/091720...
TRAVEL/MISC./MAR-SEP/CNTY..
Travel/Sept 2024/Brandi Ship...
TRAINING/TRANSP/IP1/AUTH...
TRAINING/TRANSP/IP1/AUTH...

CONNECTION/042073651/10...

RENTAGMTS/02724/048878/...
RENTAGMTS/092724/048879...
RENTAGMTS/092724/048880...
TRAINING/TRANSPORT/IP1/A...
TRAINING/TRANSPORT/IP1/A...
UTILITIES/055678300270/100...
OP.EXP/91827/LOWES/10062...

AUTOPSY/09262024/WILLIAM.
TRAINING/TRANSPORT/JP1/A..
TRAINING/TRANSPORT/IP1/A..

Payment Dates: 9/24/2024 - 10/14/2024

Account Number

010-409-420
010-409-440
010-565-305
010-435-480
010-435-480
010-435-481
010-560-460
010-476-427
010-476-427
(10-409-430
010-401-427
010-409-440
010-560-311
010-409-332
010-408-440
010-475-305
010-476-305
010-476-305
010-405-305
010-435-460
010-560-445
010-565-380
010-405-489
010-409-48%
010-565-491
010-476-311
010-435-433
010-560-445
010-476-425
010-565-491
010-400-414
010-400-414
010-426-427
010-400-480
010-409-305
010-409-305
010-630-475
010-630-475
010-640-473
010-565-491
010-640-473
010-476-425
010-409-420
010-565-425
010-475-425
010-426-425
010-476-425
010-461-425
010-461-427
010-409-420
010-403-460
010-403-460
010-403-460
010-461-425
010-461-427
010-409-440
010-510-305
..010-400-414
. 010-461-425
- 010-461-427

Amount

1,050.00
84.00
15.38

600.00
600.00
507.50
332.24
350.00
350.00
28.13
200.00
161.24
164.12
3,000.00
353.05
297.97
43.18
12.49
438.67
37.40
20.60
2,462.75
106.00
106.00
5.95

1,782.00

1,499.91
64.51
42.00

8,933.64

650.00
650.00
50.00

6,679.00

8,000.00

§,000.00

97,294.09
. 15,000.00
472.06
55.52
958.44
146.06
324.77
1,446.56
622.86
667.32
310.88
120.00
75.00
201.78
35.00
41.00
48.00
120.00
75.00

8,585.35

69.98
650.00
120.00

75.00
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC

BCM ONE

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
LAW OFFICE OF LAUREN ALLE...
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE
HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS INC
BETHANY ALEXIS HALE RABON
TDCAA

WASTE CONNECTIONS

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXA...
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXA..,
BOWIE LUMBER CO

SYMBOL ARTS

CUSTOM WATER €O LLC
CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI...
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI...
THE WOODLANDS WATERWAY..
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

CITIBANK

DISTRICT 3 TCAAA

DYNAMIC OFFICE SYSTEMS
MONTAGUE COUNTY TAX AP...
MELANIE STOTT

JUSTIN HANSARD

STEFANIE HORTON

BEAR GRAPHICS, INC.

BEAR GRAPHICS, INC.

DATCS

ALLEN'S EXPRESS LUBE

TAC - RiSK MANAGEMENT PO...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
LEEANN MARSH

TRAVIS CO CONSTABLE PCT 5
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPCT

OFFICE DEPQT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

QOFFICE DEPOT

Payable Number

176/092324
17873897
199/092324
19KY-IHRR-XT94
1DDJ-KD74-9D7W
INQY-RVJ3-WGVR

2021-0126M-CR/10082024

232124
24044
24-168-DCIUV-0001
255211
2693308V186
3008148363
324-001169
324-002169
393238
406467
493/092324
661/092324
71393
71397
84305656
9974788950
9974788950
9974738950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
99747488950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
9974788950
A29744

AnnualDues/Dist3/0ct24

AR55460
PROP TAX/2024
Sept2024
Sept2024
SEPT2024
0945783
0946322
18229419
1853297

1980
1H3K-KX3P-LDEN
1L94-TQIK-4HNY
2020-009M-CR
2021-0384M-CV
386160647001
386192852001
386217092001
386217974001

386745528001/CORRECT

387025984001

Post Date

10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
16/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/20124
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/05/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024

Description (Item)

UTILITIES/176/092324/NON D...
COMMUNICATION/17873897...
UTILITIES/1998/092324/NON ...
OP Expense/invoice 19KY-JHR...
OP Expense/invoice 1DDJ-KD7...
OP Expense/Invoice INQY-RV...
LEGEXP/20210126MCR/1008...
CP.EXP/232124/100324/CRTH...
RENTAGMTS/092824/24044/...
LEGAL/24—169-DCJUV—0001/...
Training/255211 Katie /5.30.2..,
UTILITIES/2693308V186/ 1001...
RENT.AGR/3008148363/1001...
CRIMFEES/IP1/OMNI/IUL-SEP..,
MISCFEE/324-002169/10-1-24...
OP.EXP/393238.1/100424/CR...
OP Expense/Invoice 406467/9...
UTILITIES/493/092324/NON D...
UTILITIES/661/092324/NON D...
Software/71393/10.1.24/DA
SOFT/?ISQT/NOV/J,OOI24/CN...
Travel/84305656 Woodlands...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/95747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747885...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/95747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/997478809...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
COMMUNICATION/99747889...
OP.EXP/A29744/LEDKIT/1002...
TCAAAARNualDues/Dist3/0ct...
MaonthlyCopyRental/Sept2024...
PROP TAX/2024/100124/STAT...
MonthlyTravel/Reimburse/Se...
ManthlyTravel/Reimburse/sa...
TRANSPORT/MILEAGE/REIMB/..
OPEXP/0945783/9-9/CK STOC...
CP EXP/0946322/09162024/D...
OPEXP/18229416/NEWHIRE/...
Trans/0il Change 1853292/9....
INSURANCE/WC-1650-202401...
OPEXP/IH3K-KX3P-LD6N/9-5/...
OPEXP/1L94-TQIK-4HNV/TO...
LEGEXP/20200009MCR/0924...
IN&OUT/20210384MCV/1082...
OP EXP/386160647001/09189...
OP EXP/386192852001/0921...
OPEXP/092124/38621709200...
OPEXP/092324/38621797400...
QPEXP/386745528001/CORR...
OP Expense/Invoice 3870255...

Payment Dates: 9/24/2024 - 10/14/2024

Account Number

010-409-440
010-409-420
010-409-440
010-476-305
010-476-305
010-476-305
010-435-480
010-510-305
010-403-460
010-515-480
010-476-427
010-409-440
010-510-460
010-352-127
010-353-128
010-510-305
010-476-305
010-409-440
010-409-440
010-476-311
010-426-311
010-476-425
010-426-420
010-475-420
010-476-420
010-480-420
010-490-420
010-495-420
010-497-420
010-499-420
010-510-420
010-520-420
010-551-420
010-552-420
010-560-420
010-560-420
010-567-420
010-665-420
010-510-305
010-565-400
010-655-460
010-409-416
010-665-425
010-665-425
010-461-425
010-497-305
010-450-305
010-476-305
010-476-305
010-403-204
010-497-305
010-497-305
010-435-480
010-354-487
010-450-305
010-450-305
010-403-305
010-403-305
010-499-305
010-476-305

Amount

482.01
786.48
42.42
70.17
282.94
296.25
500.00
126.89
46.00
450.00
350.00
194.93
1,055.61
48.00
288.00
2.78
575.00
1,237.67
325.13
1,782.00
395.00
798.66
37.20
113.18
350.63
37.20
490.20
57.99
37.99
40.23
37.20
33.06
9.45
75.19
37.20
1,089.86
75.19
37.99
357.69
100.00
136.62
282.14
643,87
489.77
193.97
634.27
124.24
72.00
82.00
9,238.75
39.94
1,913.75
500.00
170.00
28.45
22.79
33.99
33.47
0.03
31.69
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 9/24/2024 - 10/14/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (em) Account Number Amount
OFFICE DEPOT 387025990001 10/09/2024 OP Expense/tnvoice 3870259... 010-476-305 27.71
OFFICE DEPOT 387025997001 10/08/2024 OP Expense/Invoice 3870259... 010-476-305 32.47
OFFICE DEPOT 387680371001 10/09/2024 QP EXP/387680371001/0920... 010-450-305 64.80
OFFICE DEPOQT 389010314001 10/09/2024 OP EXP/389010314001/10/01... 010-450-305 24,18
OFFICE DEPOT 389010948001 10/09/2024 OP EXP/3890109480011/09/30... 010-450-305 34.20
BOWTE LUMBER CO 393344 10/09/2024 CP.EXP/393344.1/100724/CR... 010-510-305 101.97
AQUA ONE 416690 10/09/2024 RENTAL AGREEMENTS/41669... 010-450-460 3.00
AQUA ONE 416692 10/09/2024 RENTAGRMTS/092524/41669... 010-403-460 25.098
DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER 53668 10/09/2024 AUTOPSY/53668/ATTERERRY/... 010-400-414 3,160.00
PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER C... 7022 10/09/2024 COLAGYFEES/IP1/SEPT2024/I... 010-352-496 79.50
PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER C... 7023 10/09/2024 COLAGY/7023/10-4-24/1P2 010-353-496 1,082.40
PARKS & WILDLIFE JP1/SEPT2024 10/08/2024 CRIMFEES/PARKS&WILDLIFE/)...010-352-497 521.05
CLAY RIDDLE Sept 2024 10/09/2024 Trans/Sept 2024/9.27.2024/DA 010-476-425 69.68
PARKS & WILDLIFE SEPT24/1P2 10/09/2024 PWLFEE/SEPT24/IP2 010-353-497 56.95
JACQUELINE M. WELSH TRAVEL/11/12-11/15/24 10/09/2024 Travel/jacqueline Welsh Key c...010-476-425 150.00
BRANDI SHIPMAN TRAVEL/11/12-11/15/24 10/09/2024 Travel/Sugarland Key confere... 010-476-425 616.32
MARK'S 002177683 10/10/2024 JAILSUPP/002177683/202410... 010-565-338 256.56
CITIBANK 016946 10/10/2024 FUEL/016846/7596/SHELL/20... 010-560-411 38.50
CITIBANK 058039 10/10/2024 FUEL/Q58039/7596/ALLSUPS/... 010-560-411 10.00
CITIBANK 094441 10/10/2024 FUEL/094441/7596/ALLSUPS/... 010-560-411 12.00
HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIA... 100000482250 10/10/2024 Rent Ag/Copier/#1000004822... 010-435-460 197.58
NOCONA HOSPITAL DISTRICT 120 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/120/20240816/JAIL  010-565-491 111.81
OFFEN PETROLEUM, LLC 1265606 10/10/2024 FUEL/1265606/20240927/S0  010-560-411 1,778.00
JAMES J. HALL 177896 10/10/2024 FUEL/REIMBURSEMENT/SO 010-560-411 51.03
HUSTICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 18815 10/10/2024 SOFTWARE/18815/20241001/...010-560-311 1,767.50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  19NG-GLCK-DKN7 10/10/2024 OPEREXP/DKN7/20240927/50 010-560-305 51.98
HELEN FARABEE CENTER 2024-0930 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/20240930/CANANT... 010-560-491 200.00
MICHEAL REITER 20296 10/10/2024 AUTOREPMAIN/20296/20240... 010-560-445 66.36
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 232037 10/10/2024 JAILSUPP/232037/20241002/... 010-565-338 66.84
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 232472 10/10/2024 OP.EXP/232472/100924/CRTH...010-510-305 6.03
TEXAS DEPT. OF ST. HEALTH S... 2351 10/10/2024 OPEREXP/2351/20241002/JAlL 010-565-305 150.00
CITIBANK 433797 10/10/2024 FUEL/433797/7596/SHELL/20... 010-560-411 26.00
CITIBANK 4444604 10/10/2024 LESUPP/4444604/20241003/... 010-560-335 600.64
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SE... 46685 10/10/2024 FOODSUPP/46685/20240925/...010-565-380 2,389.43
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 58444669 10/10/2024 PESTCONTROL/58444665/202...010-565-489 106.00
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 58444760 10/10/2024 PESTCONTROL/58444760/202...010-565-489 52.00
O’REILLY AUTO PARTS 5872-241954 10/10/2024 JAILSUPP/5872241954/20240... 010-565-338 32.25
BOWIE PHARMACY 6315436 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/6315436/20240925... 010-565-491 17.10
BOWIE PHARMACY 6315549 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/6315549/20240927 ... 010-565-491 14.55
BOWIE PHARMACY 6315550 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/6315550/20240927... 010-565-491 14.95
BOWIE PHARMACY 6315551 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/6315551/20240927... 010-565-491 14,95
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI... 71395 16/10/2024 SOFTWARE/71395/10/1/2024... 010-450-311 2,071.00
VISTA COM 7564 10/10/2024 SOFTWARE/7564/20241001/... 010-560-311 2,448.00
CITIBANK 837214189 10/10/2024 LESUPP/837214189/2149/A... 010-560-335 189.95
TIKENT LLC 97655 10/10/2024 AUTOREPMAIN/97655/20241... 010-560-445 92.1%
CONCORD RADIOLOGY, PLLC  DENSTITT/20240920 10/10/2024 MEDICAL/DENSTITT/2024092... 010-565-491 81.24
STACI ROMINE TRANS/10/14-10/17/24 10/10/2024 TRANSPORT/10142024/REIM... 010-450-425 602.00